
單位：新台幣仟元

當月營收淨額 當年度營收累計

1月 15,804               15,804                    

2月 9,317                25,121                    

3月 22,871               47,992                    

4月 11,856               59,848                    

5月 19,716               79,564                    

6月 17,551               97,115                    

7月 24,300               121,415                  

8月 15,443               136,858                  

9月 11,405               148,263                  

10月 12,393               160,656                  

11月 12,500               173,156                  

12月 14,033               187,189                  

新門科技113年度營運概況


